
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

V-114. Exam Schedule

Fri, 19 Apr 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Real Time Processing Systems of Nuclear Physics Experiments  B15-101
 Glyanenko A.S.

Tue, 07 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Numerical Modeling in Physics  B15-301  Dubov L.Y.
Wed, 15 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Scientific Visualization  A17-301, A17-302, A17-303, A17-304, A17-313, A17-401

 Pilyugin V.V.
Wed, 15 May 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Scientific Visualization  A17-402, A17-403, A17-413, A17-601, A17-603, A17-901

 Pilyugin V.V.
Wed, 15 May 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Scientific Visualization  A17-502, A17-503, A17-504  Pilyugin V.V.
Wed, 15 May 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Scientific Visualization  A17-501, A17-511  Pilyugin V.V.
Mon, 20 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Computational Modelling in Nuclear Reactor Physics  M18-190  Tihomirov G.V.
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Computer Simulation and Modeling  M18-100  Volkov Y.N.
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Technologies in Economics  B18-701  Terehova Y.V.
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B18-204, S18-201  Merkulov E.Y.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Systems in Economics  S18-711  Terehova Y.V.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Introduction to LINUX  M18-106  Runtso M.F.
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  S16-101  Saldikov I.S.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Principles of digital design for complex engineering objects  M18-SH02

 Zhabitskiy M.G.
Sat, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B18-403  Merkulov E.Y.
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-204, S18-201  Merkulov E.Y.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology  M18-162, M18-164, M18-166  Kartsev P.F.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of working with big data. Machine deep learning  M18-SH01,

M18-SH04  Zaytsev K.S.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  S18-711, S18-761  Terehova Y.V.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-302  Getmanov V.G.


